Montag, 6.01.2025

Montag, 13.01.2025

Montag, 20.01.2025

Samstag, 25.01.2025

Montag, 27.01.2025

anudr

10.30 Uhr

10.30 Uhr

15.30 Uhr

15.30 Uhr

15.30 Uhr

14.00 Uhr
bis 17.00 Uhr

Neujahrsempfang

Hundebesuchsdient
Etage E

Vortrag Bettina Knust
Munster und Pluggendorf

Ausstellungseroffnung
Bilder von

Doris Schafer

Kathrin Ahrens und
Angela Sinofzig- Meehan

Konzert
Chor Melodivas

Modeverkauf der Firma
Mode-Mobil



